
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Date Recorded= 1989/12; Name= ACACIA FED
SAVINGS BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198912150003
50930

12/15/1989
12:00:00

ACACIA FED
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

270 438

198912150003
50980

12/15/1989
12:00:00

ACACIA FED
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

270 435

198912150003
50200

12/15/1989
12:00:00

ACACIA FED
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

270 440 9 22 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:22
Desc:HAMLET,
4TH SECTOR

198912150003
51450

12/15/1989
12:00:00

ACACIA FED
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

270 442 7 112 Lot#:29 Lot:A
Blk:4 Book:7
Pg:112
Desc:INDIAN
WOOD
FOREST, 1ST
SECTOR


