Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Date Recorded= 1989/12; Name= ACACIA FED SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198912150003 50930	12/15/1989 12:00:00	ACACIA FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIREMAN'S FUND MORT CORP	270	438				
198912150003 50980	12/15/1989 12:00:00	ACACIA FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIREMAN'S FUND MORT CORP	270	435				
198912150003 50200	12/15/1989 12:00:00	ACACIA FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIREMAN'S FUND MORT CORP	270	440	9	22		Lot#:5 Book:9 Pg:22 Desc:HAMLET, 4TH SECTOR
198912150003 51450	12/15/1989 12:00:00	ACACIA FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIREMAN'S FUND MORT CORP	270	442	7	112		Lot#:29 Lot:A Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:112 Desc:INDIAN WOOD FOREST, 1ST SECTOR